Rank Fleet Boat

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

Rank Fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

Impact
Vendevour
EH Game
Tomfoolery

L'eau Life

Boat

Ariel

Salt Spring
Failte
Gaoilthe

Eileen

Koma

SailNo
209
145

85

11

447

SailNo

76
4

193

574

34

FS Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 Wishart LizCip Scotch Bonnet Regatta R1 Regatta R2 Regatta R3

Boyce 127 2.0 (4.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0

Venn 130 (6.0DNC) 2.0 6.0DNC 2.0 1.0 6.0 DNC 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Shier 103 (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 3.0 50 6.0DNC 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 20

Willison 194 (6.0DNC) 1.0 2.0 3.0 30 6.0 DNF 6.0 DNF 4.0 4.0 4.0

Hilderly 198 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 (6.0DNC) 6.0 DNF 6.0 DNC 5.0 5.0 6.0 DNF

NFS Fleet
Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmName PHRFTOT R1 R2 R3 R4 Wishart Liz Cip Scotch Regatta Regatta Regatta
Bonnet R1 R2 R3

Kivisto 209 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (6.0 DNF) 1.0 2.0 1.0

Balsdon 197 (6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 DNC 2.0 1.0 2.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

Sutton 126 (6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 DNF 4.0 4.0 3.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

Arbuckle 210 (6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 DNC 3.0 3.0 6.0 DNF
DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Nelson 194 (6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 DNF 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC

DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total Nett

18.0 14.0

31.0 250

37.0 31.0

39.0 33.0

46.0 40.0

Total

17.0
43.0

48.0

54.0

57.0

Nett

11.0
37.0

42.0

48.0

51.0


http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

