

FS Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Rating system: PHRFOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	Wishart	Liz Cip	Scotch Bonnet	Regatta R1	Regatta R2	Regatta R3	Total	Nett
1st	FS	Impact	209	Boyce	127	2.0	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	18.0	14.0
2nd	FS	Vendevour	145	Venn	130	(6.0 DNC)	2.0	6.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	6.0 DNC	3.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	31.0	25.0
3rd	FS	EH Game	85	Shier	103	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	3.0	5.0	6.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	37.0	31.0
4th	FS	Tomfoolery	11	Willison	194	(6.0 DNC)	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	6.0 DNF	6.0 DNF	4.0	4.0	4.0	39.0	33.0
5th	FS	L'eau Life	447	Hilderly	198	1.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNF	6.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	6.0 DNF	46.0	40.0

NFS Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Rating system: PHRFOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	Wishart	Liz Cip	Scotch Bonnet	Regatta R1	Regatta R2	Regatta R3	Total	Nett
1st	NFS	Ariel	76	Kivisto	209	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(6.0 DNF)	1.0	2.0	1.0	17.0	11.0
2nd	NFS	Salt Spring	4	Balsdon	197	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	2.0	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	2.0	43.0	37.0
3rd	NFS	Failte Gaoilthe	193	Sutton	126	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	1.0	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNF	4.0	4.0	3.0	48.0	42.0
4th	NFS	Eileen	574	Arbuckle	210	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	3.0	3.0	6.0 DNF	54.0	48.0					
5th	NFS	Koma	34	Nelson	194	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	3.0	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNF	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	57.0	51.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com